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Double Tub Order 
Picking Trolley

Code Details

TR1611

TR1611K

TR1840

TR1841

TR1842

TR1843

TR1844

TR1848

TR1849

Double Tub Order Picking Trolley (Plastic tubs sold seperately)	

Double Tub Order Picking Trolley Kit (includes 2 x No.10 Red Plastic Tubs)	

Drink Holder Attachment

Clipboard Holder Attachment 

Laptop Holder Attachment

Mesh Basket Accessory 

Accessory Shelf Attachment 

A4 Pocket Holder

Scanner Holder Attachment

TR1841
Clipboard Holder

TR1840
Drink Holder 

TR1842
Laptop Holder

TR1849
Scanner Holder

No.10 
Plastic Tubs

TR1848
A4 Pocket

TR1843
Mesh 

Basket

TR1844
Accessory Shelf

•	 Heavy Duty warehouse order picking 
trolley, which is ideal for order picking & 
general warehouse applications

•	 Simple bolt together construction
•	 Powder coated finish
•	 Rubber castors:  2 x swivel 		

&  2 x swivel with brakes
•	 Load Capacity: 250kg
•	 Castors: 125mm
•	 Overall Size (LxW): 1010x650mm
•	 Handle Height: 1050mm
•	 Top Rail Height: 880mm
•	 Bottom Shelf Height: 220mm
•	 Unit Weight: 21kg
•	 Accessories are optional 		

extras & sold seperately 
•	 Fits 2 tubs in either No.7, No. 10 & No.15. 

Plastic tubs are sold separately which 
are available in 6 colours 		
(black, blue, green, red, white & yellow)

TR1611

TR1611K


