## **PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET**

## Double Tub Order Picking Trolley

- Heavy Duty warehouse order picking trolley, which is ideal for order picking & general warehouse applications
- Simple bolt together construction
- · Powder coated finish
- Rubber castors: 2 x swivel
   & 2 x swivel with brakes
- Load Capacity: 250kg
- Castors: 125mm
- Overall Size (LxW): 1010x650mm
- Handle Height: 1050mm
- Top Rail Height: 880mm
- Bottom Shelf Height: 220mm
- Unit Weight: 21kg
- Accessories are optional extras & sold seperately
- Fits 2 tubs in either No.7, No. 10 & No.15.
   Plastic tubs are sold separately which are available in 6 colours (black, blue, green, red, white & yellow)



















TR1611 Double Tub Order Picking Trolley (Plastic tubs sold seperately)  TR1611K Double Tub Order Picking Trolley Kit (includes 2 x No.10 Red Plastic Tubs)  TR1840 Drink Holder Attachment  TR1841 Clipboard Holder Attachment  TR1842 Laptop Holder Attachment  TR1843 Mesh Basket Accessory	Code	Details
TR1840 Drink Holder Attachment  TR1841 Clipboard Holder Attachment  TR1842 Laptop Holder Attachment  TR1843 Mesh Basket Accessory	TR1611	Double Tub Order Picking Trolley (Plastic tubs sold seperately)
TR1841 Clipboard Holder Attachment TR1842 Laptop Holder Attachment TR1843 Mesh Basket Accessory	TR1611K	Double Tub Order Picking Trolley Kit (includes 2 x No.10 Red Plastic Tubs)
TR1842 Laptop Holder Attachment TR1843 Mesh Basket Accessory	TR1840	Drink Holder Attachment
TR1843 Mesh Basket Accessory	TR1841	Clipboard Holder Attachment
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TR1842	Laptop Holder Attachment
	TR1843	Mesh Basket Accessory
TR1844 Accessory Shelf Attachment	TR1844	Accessory Shelf Attachment
TR1848 A4 Pocket Holder	TR1848	A4 Pocket Holder
TR1849 Scanner Holder Attachment	TR1849	Scanner Holder Attachment